
                                      Forester Invitational
                      Foss Park Golf Course - Hosted by Lake Forest College
                                     North Chicago, Illinois
                                       September 15, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 7296 Jonathan Stern           Sr Lake Forest                    26:44.4  5:23 
       2    2 7251 Sean Sanaghan            Fr Harper College                 27:04.2  5:27 
       3    3 7298 Jorge Villanueva         Jr Lake Forest                    27:12.5  5:29 
       4    4 7331 Jonnathan Fernandez      Fr Robert Morris (Ill.)           27:15.7  5:30 
       5    5 7295 Mansur Soeleman          Sr Lake Forest                    27:27.1  5:32 
       6    6 7358 Brantley Vanoverloop     So Trinity Christian              27:36.4  5:34 
       7    7 7255 Joe Swiech               So Harper College                 27:43.1  5:35 
       8    8 7354 Caleb Deweerd            Fr Trinity Christian              27:49.9  5:36 
       9    9 7300 Philip Wilson            So Lake Forest                    27:53.4  5:37 
      10   10 7257 Ryan Ziolkowski          So Harper College                 27:57.2  5:38 
      11   11 7281 Christian Aldana         Jr Lake Forest                    27:57.6  5:38 
      12   12 7355 Nick Heidinger           So Trinity Christian              28:07.2  5:40 
      13   13 7357 Kyle Vanderplaats        Jr Trinity Christian              28:19.5  5:42 
      14   14 7290 Alex Lytle               So Lake Forest                    28:31.3  5:45 
      15   15 7299 Alphonse Wilson          Jr Lake Forest                    28:31.6  5:45 
      16   16 7253 Micheal Sisko            Fr Harper College                 28:33.0  5:45 
      17   17 7246 Jeff Glatz               Fr Harper College                 28:38.0  5:46 
      18   18 7244 Tony Espinosa            Fr Harper College                 28:39.9  5:46 
      19   19 7315 Joe Clifton              Jr North Park                     28:41.9  5:47 
      20      7282 Sam Barton               Jr Lake Forest                    28:44.8  5:47 
      21   20 7245 Glen Garino              Fr Harper College                 28:45.4  5:48 
      22      7285 Alex Castillo            Fr Lake Forest                    29:14.8  5:53 
      23   21 7352 Kevin Courtney           So Trinity Christian              29:23.8  5:55 
      24   22 7336 Francisco Rodriguez      So Robert Morris (Ill.)           29:24.4  5:55 
      25      7289 Darrian Lockett          Fr Lake Forest                    29:29.0  5:56 
      26   23 7332 Ryan Lacroix             Jr Robert Morris (Ill.)           29:32.3  5:57 
      27      7243 Jack Casey               Fr Harper College                 29:33.2  5:57 
      28      7286 Brandon Copeland         So Lake Forest                    30:02.6  6:03 
      29   24 7320 Patrick O'Connell        Sr North Park                     30:15.0  6:06 
      30   25 7349 Cole Akimoff             Fr Trinity Christian              30:38.5  6:10 
      31      7293 Dillon Rice              So Lake Forest                    30:52.6  6:13 
      32   26 7334 Martin Reyes             Jr Robert Morris (Ill.)           31:02.4  6:15 
      33      7292 Aiden Pratt              So Lake Forest                    31:12.5  6:17 
      34      7372 Steve Auman                 UNAttached                     31:16.2  6:18 
      35      7287 Nikolas Fantocone        Fr Lake Forest                    31:27.2  6:20 
      36      7284 David Carrillo           Jr Lake Forest                    31:27.6  6:20 
      37      7366 Chase Manke              Fr Trinity International          31:28.4  6:20 
      38      7283 Nathaniel Bodnar         Fr Lake Forest                    31:33.9  6:21 
      39   27 7335 Armando Rodriguez        Fr Robert Morris (Ill.)           31:36.5  6:22 
      40      7363 Jared Backstrom          Fr Trinity International          31:40.3  6:23 
      41   28 7356 Nathan Krygsheld         Fr Trinity Christian              31:57.3  6:26 
      42      7248 Caleb Inorio             Fr Harper College                 32:15.6  6:30 
      43      7247 Padro Godinez            Fr Harper College                 32:17.2  6:30 
      44      7364 Justin Chu               Fr Trinity International          32:22.3  6:31 
      45      7359 Noah Wolters             Jr Trinity Christian              32:31.2  6:33 
      46   29 7314 Jonathan Berggren        Sr North Park                     32:54.4  6:38 
      47      7254 Shujaan Sultan           Fr Harper College                 33:14.0  6:42 
      48      7353 Sam Dekryger             Sr Trinity Christian              33:19.8  6:43 
      49   30 7322 Skyler Stern             Fr North Park                     33:23.8  6:44 
      50   31 7318 Joe McCarrick            So North Park                     34:07.2  6:52 
      51      7250 Marcus Maschietto        Fr Harper College                 35:26.2  7:08 
      52      7249 Dan Kim                  So Harper College                 35:49.1  7:13 
      53      7373 Thomas Beilke               UNAttached                     37:04.1  7:28 
      54      7252 Kyle Sieb                So Harper College                 37:25.8  7:32 
      55   32 7316 Ricardo Delgado          So North Park                     37:41.5  7:35 
      56      7365 Joshua Drury             Jr Trinity International          38:12.2  7:42 
      57      7350 Jose Beltran             So Trinity Christian              39:21.9  7:56 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    29  Lake Forest                           (27:27.0  137:15.0 1:13.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Jonathan Stern            Sr 26:44.4
  2      3  Jorge Villanueva          Jr 27:12.5
  3      5  Mansur Soeleman           Sr 27:27.1
  4      9  Philip Wilson             So 27:53.4
  5     11  Christian Aldana          Jr 27:57.6
  6   ( 14) Alex Lytle                So 28:31.3
  7   ( 15) Alphonse Wilson           Jr 28:31.6
   
  2.    52  Harper College                        (27:59.1  139:55.5 1:33.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Sean Sanaghan             Fr 27:04.2
  2      7  Joe Swiech                So 27:43.1
  3     10  Ryan Ziolkowski           So 27:57.2
  4     16  Micheal Sisko             Fr 28:33.0
  5     17  Jeff Glatz                Fr 28:38.0
  6   ( 18) Tony Espinosa             Fr 28:39.9
  7   ( 20) Glen Garino               Fr 28:45.4
   
  3.    60  Trinity Christian                     (28:15.4  141:16.8 1:47.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Brantley Vanoverloop      So 27:36.4
  2      8  Caleb Deweerd             Fr 27:49.9
  3     12  Nick Heidinger            So 28:07.2
  4     13  Kyle Vanderplaats         Jr 28:19.5
  5     21  Kevin Courtney            So 29:23.8
  6   ( 25) Cole Akimoff              Fr 30:38.5
  7   ( 28) Nathan Krygsheld          Fr 31:57.3
   
  4.   102  Robert Morris (Ill.)                  (29:46.3  148:51.3 4:20.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Jonnathan Fernandez       Fr 27:15.7
  2     22  Francisco Rodriguez       So 29:24.4
  3     23  Ryan Lacroix              Jr 29:32.3
  4     26  Martin Reyes              Jr 31:02.4
  5     27  Armando Rodriguez         Fr 31:36.5
   
  5.   133  North Park                            (31:52.5  159:22.3 5:25.3)
====================================================
  1     19  Joe Clifton               Jr 28:41.9
  2     24  Patrick O'Connell         Sr 30:15.0
  3     29  Jonathan Berggren         Sr 32:54.4
  4     30  Skyler Stern              Fr 33:23.8
  5     31  Joe McCarrick             So 34:07.2
  6   ( 32) Ricardo Delgado           So 37:41.5

Incomplete Teams:

Trinity International                
            Chase Manke Fr, Jared Backstrom Fr, Justin Chu Fr, Joshua Drury Jr


